
Date: 23-Nov-16

475th Auction Of 3 Months Government Of Pakistan Market Treasury Bills

Settlement Date : 24-Nov-16       Maturity Date : 16-Feb-17 84 Days Bill

 Bid Bid Running Bid Weighted Amount of Amount Discount Amount

Bid Amount Price Total Yield Average Discount Realized Amount Realized

No. Face Value Per Million Rs. Per Yield Per Million Rs. Million Rs. Cumulative Cumulative

Million Rs. Rs.100 Annum Annum Million Rs. Million Rs.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

1 30,000.000                     98.65       30,000.000       5.9463% 5.9463% 405.000 29,595.000 405.000 29,595.000

2 30,000.000                     98.65       60,000.000       5.9463% 5.9463% 405.000 29,595.000 810.000 59,190.000

3 20,000.000                     98.65       80,000.000       5.9463% 5.9463% 270.000 19,730.000 1,080.000 78,920.000

4 14,000.000                     98.65       94,000.000       5.9463% 5.9463% 189.000 13,811.000 1,269.000 92,731.000

5 13,000.000                     98.65       107,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 175.500 12,824.500 1,444.500 105,555.500

6 10,000.000                     98.65       117,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 135.000 9,865.000 1,579.500 115,420.500

7 10,000.000                     98.65       127,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 135.000 9,865.000 1,714.500 125,285.500

8 10,000.000                     98.65       137,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 135.000 9,865.000 1,849.500 135,150.500

9 7,000.000                       98.65       144,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 94.500 6,905.500 1,944.000 142,056.000

10 6,000.000                       98.65       150,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 81.000 5,919.000 2,025.000 147,975.000

11 4,000.000                       98.65       154,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 54.000 3,946.000 2,079.000 151,921.000

12 3,000.000                       98.65       157,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,119.500 154,880.500

13 3,000.000                       98.65       160,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,160.000 157,840.000

14 3,000.000                       98.65       163,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,200.500 160,799.500

15 3,000.000                       98.65       166,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,241.000 163,759.000

16 3,000.000                       98.65       169,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,281.500 166,718.500

17 3,000.000                       98.65       172,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,322.000 169,678.000

18 3,000.000                       98.65       175,000.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 40.500 2,959.500 2,362.500 172,637.500

19 2,400.000                       98.65       177,400.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 32.400 2,367.600 2,394.900 175,005.100

20 2,000.000                       98.65       179,400.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 27.000 1,973.000 2,421.900 176,978.100

21 1,250.000                       98.65       180,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 16.875 1,233.125 2,438.775 178,211.225

22 1,000.000                       98.65       181,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 13.500 986.500 2,452.275 179,197.725

23 1,000.000                       98.65       182,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 13.500 986.500 2,465.775 180,184.225

24 1,000.000                       98.65       183,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 13.500 986.500 2,479.275 181,170.725

25 1,000.000                       98.65       184,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 13.500 986.500 2,492.775 182,157.225

26 1,000.000                       98.65       185,650.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 13.500 986.500 2,506.275 183,143.725

27 900.000                          98.65       186,550.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 12.150 887.850 2,518.425 184,031.575

28 800.000                          98.65       187,350.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 10.800 789.200 2,529.225 184,820.775

29 700.000                          98.65       188,050.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 9.450 690.550 2,538.675 185,511.325

30 350.000                          98.65       188,400.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 4.725 345.275 2,543.400 185,856.600

31 350.000                          98.65       188,750.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 4.725 345.275 2,548.125 186,201.875

32 315.000                          98.65       189,065.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 4.252 310.748 2,552.377 186,512.623

33 300.000                          98.65       189,365.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 4.050 295.950 2,556.427 186,808.573

34 250.000                          98.65       189,615.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 3.375 246.625 2,559.802 187,055.198

35 200.000                          98.65       189,815.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 2.700 197.300 2,562.502 187,252.498

36 200.000                          98.65       190,015.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 2.700 197.300 2,565.202 187,449.798

37 100.000                          98.65       190,115.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 1.350 98.650 2,566.552 187,548.448

38 100.000                          98.65       190,215.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 1.350 98.650 2,567.902 187,647.098

39 100.000                          98.65       190,315.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 1.350 98.650 2,569.252 187,745.748

40 70.000                            98.65       190,385.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 0.945 69.055 2,570.197 187,814.803

41 67.000                            98.65       190,452.000     5.9463% 5.9463% 0.904 66.096 2,571.102 187,880.898

42 10.190                            98.65       190,462.190     5.9463% 5.9463% 0.138 10.052 2,571.240 187,890.950

43 6,000.000                       98.64       196,462.190     5.9910% 5.9477% 81.600 5,918.400 2,652.840 193,809.350

44 5,000.000                       98.64       201,462.190     5.9910% 5.9488% 68.000 4,932.000 2,720.840 198,741.350

45 5,000.000                       98.64       206,462.190     5.9910% 5.9498% 68.000 4,932.000 2,788.840 203,673.350

46 5,000.000                       98.64       211,462.190     5.9910% 5.9508% 68.000 4,932.000 2,856.840 208,605.350

47 3,000.000                       98.64       214,462.190     5.9910% 5.9513% 40.800 2,959.200 2,897.640 211,564.550

48 3,000.000                       98.64       217,462.190     5.9910% 5.9519% 40.800 2,959.200 2,938.440 214,523.750

49 3,000.000                       98.64       220,462.190     5.9910% 5.9524% 40.800 2,959.200 2,979.240 217,482.950

50 3,000.000                       98.64       223,462.190     5.9910% 5.9529% 40.800 2,959.200 3,020.040 220,442.150

51 3,000.000                       98.64       226,462.190     5.9910% 5.9534% 40.800 2,959.200 3,060.840 223,401.350

52 3,000.000                       98.64       229,462.190     5.9910% 5.9539% 40.800 2,959.200 3,101.640 226,360.550

53 2,500.000                       98.64       231,962.190     5.9910% 5.9543% 34.000 2,466.000 3,135.640 228,826.550

54 2,500.000                       98.64       234,462.190     5.9910% 5.9547% 34.000 2,466.000 3,169.640 231,292.550



Date: 23-Nov-16

475th Auction Of 3 Months Government Of Pakistan Market Treasury Bills

Settlement Date : 24-Nov-16       Maturity Date : 16-Feb-17 84 Days Bill

 Bid Bid Running Bid Weighted Amount of Amount Discount Amount

Bid Amount Price Total Yield Average Discount Realized Amount Realized

No. Face Value Per Million Rs. Per Yield Per Million Rs. Million Rs. Cumulative Cumulative

Million Rs. Rs.100 Annum Annum Million Rs. Million Rs.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

55 2,500.000                       98.64       236,962.190     5.9910% 5.9551% 34.000 2,466.000 3,203.640 233,758.550

56 2,000.000                       98.64       238,962.190     5.9910% 5.9554% 27.200 1,972.800 3,230.840 235,731.350

57 2,000.000                       98.64       240,962.190     5.9910% 5.9557% 27.200 1,972.800 3,258.040 237,704.150

58 2,000.000                       98.64       242,962.190     5.9910% 5.9560% 27.200 1,972.800 3,285.240 239,676.950

59 1,000.000                       98.64       243,962.190     5.9910% 5.9561% 13.600 986.400 3,298.840 240,663.350

60 1,000.000                       98.64       244,962.190     5.9910% 5.9563% 13.600 986.400 3,312.440 241,649.750

61 1,000.000                       98.64       245,962.190     5.9910% 5.9564% 13.600 986.400 3,326.040 242,636.150

62 1,000.000                       98.64       246,962.190     5.9910% 5.9566% 13.600 986.400 3,339.640 243,622.550

63 1,000.000                       98.64       247,962.190     5.9910% 5.9567% 13.600 986.400 3,353.240 244,608.950

64 900.000                          98.64       248,862.190     5.9910% 5.9568% 12.240 887.760 3,365.480 245,496.710

65 500.000                          98.64       249,362.190     5.9910% 5.9569% 6.800 493.200 3,372.280 245,989.910

66 500.000                          98.64       249,862.190     5.9910% 5.9570% 6.800 493.200 3,379.080 246,483.110

67 300.000                          98.64       250,162.190     5.9910% 5.9570% 4.080 295.920 3,383.160 246,779.030

68 200.000                          98.64       250,362.190     5.9910% 5.9570% 2.720 197.280 3,385.880 246,976.310

69 200.000                          98.64       250,562.190     5.9910% 5.9571% 2.720 197.280 3,388.600 247,173.590

70 100.000                          98.64       250,662.190     5.9910% 5.9571% 1.360 98.640 3,389.960 247,272.230

71 6.500                              98.64       250,668.690     5.9910% 5.9571% 0.088 6.412 3,390.048 247,278.642

72 3,000.000                       98.63       253,668.690     6.0357% 5.9580% 41.100 2,958.900 3,431.148 250,237.542

73 2,500.000                       98.63       256,168.690     6.0357% 5.9588% 34.250 2,465.750 3,465.398 252,703.292

74 1,000.000                       98.63       257,168.690     6.0357% 5.9591% 13.700 986.300 3,479.098 253,689.592

75 2,000.000                       98.62       259,168.690     6.0803% 5.9600% 27.600 1,972.400 3,506.698 255,661.992

TOTAL 259,168.690                   3,506.698         255,661.992      



Date: 23-Nov-16

475th Auction Of 6 Months Government Of Pakistan Market Treasury Bills

Settlement Date : 24-Nov-16       Maturity Date : 25-May-17 182 Days Bill

 Bid Bid Running Bid Weighted Amount of Amount Discount Amount

Bid Amount Price Total Yield Average Discount Realized Amount Realized

No. Face Value Per Million Rs. Per Yield Per Million Rs. Million Rs. Cumulative Cumulative

Million Rs. Rs. 100 Annum Annum Million Rs. Million Rs.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

1 15,000.000                     97.13       15,000.000       5.9258% 5.9258% 430.500 14,569.500 430.500 14,569.500

2 150.000                          97.13       15,150.000       5.9258% 5.9258% 4.305 145.695 434.805 14,715.195

3 25,000.000                     97.12       40,150.000       5.9471% 5.9391% 720.000 24,280.000 1,154.805 38,995.195

4 25,000.000                     97.12       65,150.000       5.9471% 5.9422% 720.000 24,280.000 1,874.805 63,275.195

5 20,000.000                     97.12       85,150.000       5.9471% 5.9433% 576.000 19,424.000 2,450.805 82,699.195

6 10,000.000                     97.12       95,150.000       5.9471% 5.9437% 288.000 9,712.000 2,738.805 92,411.195

7 5,000.000                       97.12       100,150.000     5.9471% 5.9439% 144.000 4,856.000 2,882.805 97,267.195

8 2,000.000                       97.12       102,150.000     5.9471% 5.9439% 57.600 1,942.400 2,940.405 99,209.595

9 1,000.000                       97.12       103,150.000     5.9471% 5.9440% 28.800 971.200 2,969.205 100,180.795

10 500.000                          97.12       103,650.000     5.9471% 5.9440% 14.400 485.600 2,983.605 100,666.395

11 250.000                          97.12       103,900.000     5.9471% 5.9440% 7.200 242.800 2,990.805 100,909.195

12 25,000.000                     97.11       128,900.000     5.9684% 5.9487% 722.500 24,277.500 3,713.305 125,186.695

13 10,000.000                     97.11       138,900.000     5.9684% 5.9501% 289.000 9,711.000 4,002.305 134,897.695

14 5,000.000                       97.11       143,900.000     5.9684% 5.9508% 144.500 4,855.500 4,146.805 139,753.195

15 5,000.000                       97.11       148,900.000     5.9684% 5.9514% 144.500 4,855.500 4,291.305 144,608.695

16 3,000.000                       97.11       151,900.000     5.9684% 5.9517% 86.700 2,913.300 4,378.005 147,521.995

17 2,000.000                       97.11       153,900.000     5.9684% 5.9519% 57.800 1,942.200 4,435.805 149,464.195

18 1,250.000                       97.11       155,150.000     5.9684% 5.9520% 36.125 1,213.875 4,471.930 150,678.070

19 1,000.000                       97.11       156,150.000     5.9684% 5.9522% 28.900 971.100 4,500.830 151,649.170

20 1,000.000                       97.11       157,150.000     5.9684% 5.9523% 28.900 971.100 4,529.730 152,620.270

21 1,000.000                       97.11       158,150.000     5.9684% 5.9524% 28.900 971.100 4,558.630 153,591.370

22 500.000                          97.11       158,650.000     5.9684% 5.9524% 14.450 485.550 4,573.080 154,076.920

23 500.000                          97.11       159,150.000     5.9684% 5.9525% 14.450 485.550 4,587.530 154,562.470

24 15,000.000                     97.10       174,150.000     5.9896% 5.9557% 435.000 14,565.000 5,022.530 169,127.470

25 5,000.000                       97.10       179,150.000     5.9896% 5.9566% 145.000 4,855.000 5,167.530 173,982.470

26 5,000.000                       97.10       184,150.000     5.9896% 5.9575% 145.000 4,855.000 5,312.530 178,837.470

27 3,000.000                       97.10       187,150.000     5.9896% 5.9580% 87.000 2,913.000 5,399.530 181,750.470

28 1,250.000                       97.10       188,400.000     5.9896% 5.9582% 36.250 1,213.750 5,435.780 182,964.220

29 1,000.000                       97.10       189,400.000     5.9896% 5.9584% 29.000 971.000 5,464.780 183,935.220

30 1,000.000                       97.10       190,400.000     5.9896% 5.9586% 29.000 971.000 5,493.780 184,906.220

31 500.000                          97.10       190,900.000     5.9896% 5.9586% 14.500 485.500 5,508.280 185,391.720

32 500.000                          97.10       191,400.000     5.9896% 5.9587% 14.500 485.500 5,522.780 185,877.220

33 200.000                          97.10       191,600.000     5.9896% 5.9588% 5.800 194.200 5,528.580 186,071.420

34 100.000                          97.10       191,700.000     5.9896% 5.9588% 2.900 97.100 5,531.480 186,168.520

35 500.000                          97.09       192,200.000     6.0109% 5.9589% 14.550 485.450 5,546.030 186,653.970

36 300.000                          97.09       192,500.000     6.0109% 5.9590% 8.730 291.270 5,554.760 186,945.240

37 500.000                          97.07       193,000.000     6.0535% 5.9592% 14.650 485.350 5,569.410 187,430.590

38 500.000                          97.05       193,500.000     6.0960% 5.9596% 14.750 485.250 5,584.160 187,915.840

39 500.000                          97.02       194,000.000     6.1599% 5.9601% 14.900 485.100 5,599.060 188,400.940

Total 194,000.000 5,599.060 188,400.940



Date: 23-Nov-16

475th Auction Of 12 Months Government Of Pakistan Market Treasury Bills

Settlement Date : 24-Nov-16       Maturity Date : 23-Nov-17 364 Days Bill

 Bid Bid Running Bid Weighted Amount of Amount Discount Amount

Bid Amount Price Total Yield Average Discount Realized Amount Realized

No. Face Value Per Million Rs. Per Yield Per Million Rs. Million Rs. Cumulative Cumulative

Million Rs. Rs. 100 Annum Annum Million Rs. Million Rs.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

1 1,000.000                        94.40       1,000.000         5.9485% 5.9485% 56.000 944.000 56.000 944.000

2 1,000.000                        94.39       2,000.000         5.9598% 5.9541% 56.100 943.900 112.100 1,887.900

3 10,000.000                     94.35       12,000.000       6.0048% 5.9963% 565.000 9,435.000 677.100 11,322.900

4 5,000.000                        94.33       17,000.000       6.0273% 6.0055% 283.500 4,716.500 960.600 16,039.400

5 1,500.000                        94.33       18,500.000       6.0273% 6.0072% 85.050 1,414.950 1,045.650 17,454.350

6 20,000.000                     94.30       38,500.000       6.0611% 6.0352% 1,140.000 18,860.000 2,185.650 36,314.350

Total 38,500.000 2,185.650 36,314.350


